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Date: 17.07.2020.
5th phase of online classes for BDP SOCIOLOGY ESO (1st Semester) 2019-20 for August

2020.
SI. No | Name of the | Dates of Time Day Paper Module
Faculty class
allotment
1. Dr. Srabanti 10.08.20 | 2-3pm. Monday Eso-1 v
Choudhuri 75525 Monday
24.08.20 Monday
31.08.20 Monday
2. Dr. Kumkum 11.08.20 | 11-12pm Tuesday Eso-1 I
Sarkar
18.08.20 Tuesday
21.08.20 Friday
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25.08.20 Tuesday
Prof. 12.08.20 2-3pm| Wednesday Eso-1 Il
Ajit
Mondal 19.08.20 Wednesday
26.08.20 Wednesday
28.08.20 Friday
12.30-| Thursday
Prof. 13.08.20 1.30p Eso-1 I
Anupa m _
m Roy 14.08.20 Friday
20.08.20 Thursday
27.08.20 Thursday
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sd/

Prof. Chandan Basu,
Director,
School of Social Sciences, Netaji
Subhas Open University.

Prepared by:
Dr. Srabanti Choudhuri,
Assistant Professor, School of
Social Sciences,

Netaji Subhas Open University.

Copy to:
The Registrar, NSOU,

Prof. Anupam Roy
Prof. Kumkum Sarkar,
Prof. Ajit Mondal,
EStoVC
IT Officer, NSOU.
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